
Price list is current for 6 months 
from date of issue (17/05/2024).

QuickEdge Taper QuickEdge Corners

QuickEdge Joiners

QuickEdge comes in lengths of 2430 mm

SKU Product Price Size

QET305 QuickEdge Taper 305 $96.93 300 × 2430 mm

QET320 QuickEdge Taper 320 $97.89 315 × 2430 mm

QET340 QuickEdge Taper 340 $99.18 335 × 2430 mm

QET385 QuickEdge Taper 385 $107.90 380 × 2430 mm

QET400 QuickEdge Taper 400 $108.86 395 × 2430 mm

QET420 QuickEdge Taper 420 $110.14 415 × 2430 mm

QET500 QuickEdge Taper 500 $121.40 500 × 2430 mm

QET600 QuickEdge Taper 600 $134.69 600 × 2430 mm

QET800 QuickEdge Taper 800 $161.31 800 × 2430 mm

SKU Product Price Pack Of 

QESC305 QuickEdge Standard Corner 305 $25.11 4

QESC320 QuickEdge Standard Corner 320 $26.15 4

QESC340 QuickEdge Standard Corner 340 $27.36 4

QESC385 QuickEdge Standard Corner 385 $30.99 4

QESC400 QuickEdge Standard Corner 400 $32.26 4

QESC420 QuickEdge Standard Corner 420 $33.18 4

QESC500 QuickEdge Standard Corner 500 $41.70 4

QESC600 QuickEdge Standard Corner 600 $50.23 4

QESC800 QuickEdge Standard Corner 800 $64.51 4

QEBC305 QuickEdge Brick Corner 305 $16.36 4

QEBC320 QuickEdge Brick Corner 320 $17.57 4

QEBC340 QuickEdge Brick Corner 340 $19.24 4

QEBC385 QuickEdge Brick Corner 385 $23.39 4

QEBC400 QuickEdge Brick Corner 400 $25.11 4

QEBC420 QuickEdge Brick Corner 420 $26.15 4

SKU Product Price Pack Of

QESJ305 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 305 $20.81 5

QESJ320 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 320 $21.46 5

QESJ340 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 340 $22.18 5

QESJ385 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 385 $25.13 5

QESJ400 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 400 $26.14 5

QESJ420 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 420 $28.22 5

QESJ500 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 500 $34.92 5

QESJ600 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 600 $41.62 5

QESJ800 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 800 $52.57 5

QEBJ305 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 305 $13.46 5

QEBJ320 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 320 $14.54 5

QEBJ340 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 340 $15.95 5

QEBJ385 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 385 $19.44 5

QEBJ400 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 400 $20.81 5

QEBJ420 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 420 $21.46 5

Recommended Retail Pricing
Please note that all prices are GST exclusive.

Available now from 
leading trade stores.

QuickEdge Brick QuickEdge comes in lengths of 2430 mm

SKU Product Price Size

QEB305 QuickEdge Brick 305 $74.26 200 × 2430 mm

QEB320 QuickEdge Brick 320 $75.26 215 × 2430 mm

QEB340 QuickEdge Brick 340 $78.27 235 × 2430 mm

QEB385 QuickEdge Brick 385 $85.67 285 × 2430 mm

QEB400 QuickEdge Brick 400 $87.93 300 × 2430 mm

QEB420 QuickEdge Brick 420 $92.10 315 × 2430 mm

QuickEdge Ultra

Miscellaneous

QuickEdge comes in lengths of 2430 mm

SKU Product Price Size

QEU305 QuickEdge Ultra 305 $102.80 300 × 2430 mm

QEU320 QuickEdge Ultra 320 $103.76 315 × 2430 mm

QEU340 QuickEdge Ultra 340 $105.05 335 × 2430 mm

QEU385 QuickEdge Ultra 385 $113.77 380 × 2430 mm

QEU400 QuickEdge Ultra 400 $114.73 395 × 2430 mm

QEU420 QuickEdge Ultra 420 $116.01 415 × 2430 mm

QEU600 QuickEdge Ultra 600 $140.56 600 × 2430 mm

SKU Product Price Pack Size

QSS100 Pack of 100 Screws $12.60 100

®



Product Reference Guide®

QuickEdge Corners

QuickEdge

Image SKU Code Product Product and Pack Size

QET305 QuickEdge Taper 305 2430 × 300 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QET320 QuickEdge Taper 320 2430 × 315 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QET340 QuickEdge Taper 340 2430 × 335 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QET385 QuickEdge Taper 385 2430 × 380 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QET400 QuickEdge Taper 400 2430 × 395 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QET420 QuickEdge Taper 420 2430 × 415 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QET500 QuickEdge Taper 500 2430 × 500 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QET600 QuickEdge Taper 600 2430 × 600 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QET800 QuickEdge Taper 800 2430 × 800 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEU305 QuickEdge Ultra 305 2430 × 300 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEU320 QuickEdge Ultra 320 2430 × 315 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEU340 QuickEdge Ultra 340 2430 × 335 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEU385 QuickEdge Ultra 385 2430 × 380 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEU400 QuickEdge Ultra 400 2430 × 395 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEU420 QuickEdge Ultra 420 2430 × 415 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEU600 QuickEdge Ultra 600 2430 × 600 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEB305 QuickEdge Brick 305 2430 × 200 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEB320 QuickEdge Brick 320 2430 × 215 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEB340 QuickEdge Brick 340 2430 × 235 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEB385 QuickEdge Brick 385 2430 × 285 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEB400 QuickEdge Brick 400 2430 × 300 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

QEB420 QuickEdge Brick 420 2430 × 315 × 36 mm. Sold individually.

Image SKU Code Product Product and Pack Size

QESC305 QuickEdge Standard Corner 305 300 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QESC320 QuickEdge Standard Corner 320 315 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QESC340 QuickEdge Standard Corner 340 335 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QESC385 QuickEdge Standard Corner 385 380 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QESC400 QuickEdge Standard Corner 400 395 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QESC420 QuickEdge Standard Corner 420 415 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QESC500 QuickEdge Standard Corner 500 500 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QESC600 QuickEdge Standard Corner 600 600 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QESC800 QuickEdge Standard Corner 800 800 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QEBC305 QuickEdge Brick Corner 305 195 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QEBC320 QuickEdge Brick Corner 320 210 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QEBC340 QuickEdge Brick Corner 340 230 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QEBC385 QuickEdge Brick Corner 385 280 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QEBC400 QuickEdge Brick Corner 400 295 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.

QEBC420 QuickEdge Brick Corner 420 315 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.



Product Reference Guide®

QuickEdge Joiners

Miscellaneous

Image SKU Code Product Product and Pack Size

QESJ305 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 305 300 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QESJ320 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 320 315 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QESJ340 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 340 335 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QESJ385 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 385 380 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QESJ400 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 400 395 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QESJ420 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 420 415 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QESJ420 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 500 500 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QESJ600 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 600 600 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QESJ800 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 800 800 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QEBJ305 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 305 195 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QEBJ320 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 320 210 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QEBJ340 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 340 230 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QEBJ385 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 385 280 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QEBJ400 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 400 295 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

QEBJ420 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 420 315 × 20.50 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.

Image SKU Code Product Product and Pack Size

QSS100 16 mm Tek Screws 150 × 100 × 50 mm. Pack of 100.


